Nas Diskler
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4TB
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4TB

4TB

8TB

6TB

8TB

6TB

Uriin

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M

WD122KRYZ

16TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB

WD161KRYZ

WD Red Intellipower SATA6 256MB WD2OEFAX

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 64MB WD20EFPX

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD40EFPX

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WD6OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD4004FRYZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB
WD4003FRYZ

WD RED SATA3 128MB NAS WD8OEFZZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD6003FRYZ

WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD6004FRYZ

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Marka

Stok Fiyat
5+ 482,90
2 592,90
0 80,30
0 102,30
0 163,90
0 174,90
0 181,50
0 183,70
0 218,90
0 229,90
0 231,00
0 251,90

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD80O4FRYZ

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD102KRYZ

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD103KRYZ

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD80OO5FRYZ

10TB WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD1O1EFBX

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD121KRYZ

14TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD142KRYZ

18TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD181KRYZ

20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD202KRYZ

20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD203KRYZ

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

wd

266,20

305,80

323,40

328,90

346,50

363,00
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616,00
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